
596 THE N.EW ZEALAND GAZETTE. [No. 23 

APPLICATIONS ll'OR LlaTTlllBS OF ADIIIHIBTBATION, 

------------------~-----------------------------
No. NMDe of Appli11&11I. NMDe of Deoeued, 

21 George Ga.ge (Norma.n Poth) •. 
22 Punua Whakatatare (S. J. Moran) 
28 Hoalli H&eata (0. T. Elers) 

Katerina Gage. 
• • 1 Katerina Punua. 
• • i Haeata Henare. 
•• Takare Ratima, aliaa Whakarongo Ratima 

Maaka. 
24 Ruta Tamahau 

MAORI LAND ADMINISTRATION NOJ'ICB.S. 

JfHting of the Waikato-Maniapoto Diatnct Maori Land. Board.. 

Auokland, 21st February, 1919. 

N OTIOE is hereby given that a sitting of the Waikaoo-Maniapoto Di4rict Maori Land Board will be held at 
Te Kuiti on Tuesday, the 18th day of Marob, 1919, at 10 o'clock in the forenoon, for the purpose of oonsldering 

the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written, and such other matsers as may be lawfully brought before It. 
n is hereby notified for the general information of panies that, unless reason is shown to the contrary, the Board 

will dismiBB, on the ground of non-proseoution, any of the a.pplications hereina.fter referred to as " Adjourned Applioations" 
whioh a.re not brought on for consideration a.t the meetintt, 

_No., Record No, I 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
ll 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

9071 

9304 

9305 

9432 

9433 
9447 

9452 

9456 

9466 

9471 
9478 

9523 

9535 
9586 

9603 

9662 
9685 

9686 

9687 
9688 

9689 

9693 

9695 

9700 

9705 

9706 
9709 

9710 

9711 

9712 

Nature 
of 

Allena'1on. 

Sale 

Transfer 

Gift 
Transfer 

Transfer 

Lease 
Transfer 

Sale 

I i;ase 

Sale 

Lease 
Sa.le 

Lease 
Sa.le 

Sale of tim her 

Lease 
Sale of timber 

SCHEDULE. 
APPLlOATlONB FOB OONPIBIIATION OP ALll<NATIOl!lB. 

Dale. Na.me of Land, 

ADJOURNED APPLICATIONS, 

25 April, 1917 Ohura. South N 2E 

9 Ma.y, 1917 

12 1917 

G 4L4 

G4L 3 

Kinoha.ku Ea.st lF 18 

7 Februa.ry, 1918 . . Ta.ha.roa A 6n 2 
15 1918.. Rangitoto-Tuhua29B 2 .. 

3 October, 1917 • • Ohura. South N 2E 1 (pa.rt) 

1 September, 1917 G 4L 1A 

18 1917 G4F 

12 December, 1917 Ka.ipiha No. 7 
20 Februa.ry, 1918 Puketara.ta 4o 2B 2A 

29 September, 1917 Ohora. South C 2 3E 3 

11 April, 1918 Ra.ngitoto-Tuhna. 34B 3 .. 

29 June, 1918 
19 March, 1918 

4 July, 1918 

20 1918 

30 Ma.y, 1918 

1 April, 1918 

16 Ma.rch, 1918 
19 1918 

25 

19 

19 

" 1918 

1918 

191S 

Kinoha.ku Ea.st 2 28B 2c •. 

Ma.nga.whero 2o. 2B 2 

Ka.ipiha 6B .• 
Ohora South N 2E 3F 

Wha.a.nga.No. 1A 

Umuaka.ima.ta 3B 1 
Puketiti No. 4B 

Ma.hoenui 3B 5B 2 

Ra.ngitoto-Tuhua. 67c 

Puketara.ta. 4o 2B 2A 

Kinoha.ku Ea.st lF 27B 

Ohura. South G 4L 2B 3A 
a.nd 3B 

Ohura. South N 2E 3G 2o .. 
Kinoha.ku Ea.st lA 1B 

E. P. EARLE, R!lgistra.r. 

NMDea of Parties. 

Puhi Ma.ruma.ru a.nd others to 
Mary O'f'A>nnor. 

Rangite.roie. te Marae a.nd others 
to Annie B. Smith. 

Miha. te Porou a.nd others to 
Annie B. Smith. 

Pa.ku Wera. a.nd others tolJa.mes 
Tatha.m. 

Puru Rupenc to Purus. Puru, 
Pa.rehina Tawha.ne. a.nd others to 

Willia.m H. Follett. 
Kimihia. Maruma.ru a.nd others to 

John O'Connor. 
Moetu Ta.itua. :nd others to Hugh 

Richards. 
Te Huia. Pikikotuku a.nd others 

to C. J. Somerville. 
Mihi Pepene Tana. to J. W. Turner. 
Ra.ngita.hi Putangaroa to D. C. 

Broadfoot. 
Te Rongorito Mata.kitaki a.nd 

others to Robert J. Sniith. 
Ma.ria. Hoponi to Robert Burns. 
Ma.nihera. Hone a.nd others to 

Gers.Id A. Ma.cRa.e. 
Wiri te Tarete a.nd others to 

Albert Symes a.nd a.nether. 
Pura. Ta.na. to Ma.ry F. Berry. 
Ma.na.hi Pa.tito and others to 

Ja.mes MoDona.ld. 
Manuka.pua Pa.eka.u a.nd others to 

Oliver Robert Fa.rrer. 
Ma.tete Aterea. to Peter Hegglin. 
Ma.na.wa. Hinewa.i and others to 

Emily Ma.ry Good. 
Te W a.irua. te Rare and others to 

George Petrie. 
Ma.nawa.iti Ta.chua a.nd others to 

Lily A. C. Deverill. 
Ra.ngita.hi Puta.nga.roa to Ca.roline 

G. Thomson. 
Ra.ngita.hi Putangaroa to Joseph 

Ha.nkin. 
Pa.rs. Hika.ia. a.nd others to Hugh 

Rioha.rds. 
Ma.na.hi Pa.tito to John O'Conner. 
Wha.re Hotu a.nd a.nether to John 

Endean. 
Paugo Hone and others to John 

Endean. 
Rangiruma.kina. a.nd others to 

John Endean. 
Niko Mauritu and others to John 

Endea.n. 


