APPLICATIONS FOR LETTERS OF ADMINISTRATION.

No.	Name of Appl	lioant.	Name of Deceased.			
21 22 23 24	George Gage (Norman Potts) Punua Whakatatare (S. J. Moran) Hoani Haeata (C. T. Elers) Ruta Tamahau	••	••		Katerina Gage. Katerina Punua. Haeata Henare. Takare Ratima, <i>alia</i> s Whakarongo Maaka.	Ratima

MAORI LAND ADMINISTRATION NOTICES.

Meeting of the Waikato-Maniapoto District Maori Land Board.

Auckland, 21st February, 1919.

Notice is hereby given that a sitting of the Waikato-Maniapoto Di-trict Maori Land Board will be held at Te Kuiti on Tuesday, the 18th day of March, 1919, at 10 o'clock in the forencon, for the purpose of considering the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written, and such other matters as may be lawfully brought before it.

It is hereby notified for the general information of parties that, unless reason is shown to the contrary, the Board will dismiss, on the ground of non-prosecution, any of the applications hereinafter referred to as "Adjourned Applications" which are not brought on for consideration at the meeting.

SCHEDULE.

APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRMATION OF ALIENATIONS.

		APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRMATION OF ALLENATIONS.									
No.	Record No.	Nature of Alienation.	Date.	Name of Land,	Names of Parties.						
			ADJOURNED	APPLICATIONS.							
1	9071	Sale	25 April, 1917	Ohura South N 2E	Puhi Marumaru and others to Mary O'Connor.						
2	9304	Transfer	9 May, 1917	" G4L4	Rangitaroia te Marae and others to Annie B. Smith.						
3	9305	,,	12 " 1917	" G 4L 3	Miha te Porou and others to Annie B. Smith.						
4	9432	,,	••	Kinohaku East 1F 18	Paku Wera and others to James Tatham.						
5	9433	Gift	7 February, 1918	Taharoa A 6D 2	Puru Rupene to Purua Puru.						
6	9447	Transfer	15 , 1918	Rangitoto-Tuhua 29 B 2	Parehina Tawhana and others to William H. Follett.						
7	9452	Lease	3 October, 1917	Ohura South N 2 E 1 (part)	Kimihia Marumaru and others to John O'Connor.						
8	9456	Transfer	1 September, 1917	" G 4L 1A	Moetu Taitua and others to Hugh Richards.						
9	9466	,,	18 ,, 1917	" С 4 г	Te Huia Pikikotuku and others to C. J. Somerville.						
10	9471	Lease	12 December, 1917	Kaipiha No. 7	Mihi Pepene Tana to J. W. Turner.						
11	9478	Transfer	20 February, 1918	Puketarata 4G 2B 2A	Rangitahi Putangaroa to D. C. Broadfoot.						
12	9523	Sale	29 September, 1917	Ohura South C 2 3E 3	Te Rongorito Matakitaki and others to Robert J. Smith.						
13	9535	,,	11 April, 1918	Rangitoto-Tuhua 34 B 3	Maria Hoponi to Robert Burns.						
14	9586	Lease	•••	Kinohaku East 2 28B 2c	Manihera Hone and others to Gerald A. MacRae.						
15	9603	Sale	••	Mangawhero 2c 2B 2	Wiri te Tarete and others to Albert Symes and another.						
16	9662	Lease	29 June, 1918	Каіріhа 6в	Pura Tana to Mary F. Berry.						
17	9685	Sale	19 March, 1918	Ohura South N 2E 3F	Manahi Patito and others to James McDonald.						
18	9686	,,	••	Whaanga No. 1A	Manukapua Paekau and others to Oliver Robert Farrer.						
19	9687	Lease	••	Umuakaimata 3 Bl	Matete Aterea to Peter Hegglin.						
20	9688	Sale	•••	Puketiti No. 4B	Manawa Hinewai and others to						
21	9689	,,		Mahoenui 3B 5B 2	Emily Mary Good. Te Wairua te Rore and others to George Petrie.						
22	9693	,,	4 July, 1918	Rangitoto-Tuhua 67c	Manawaiti Taohua and others to Lily A. C. Deverill.						
23	9695	.,	20 " 1918	Puketarata 4g 2B 2A	Rangitahi Putangaroa to Caroline G. Thomson.						
24	9700	Sale of timber	30 May, 1918	Kinohaku East 1 F 27B	Rangitahi Putangaroa to Joseph Hankin,						
25	9705	* **	1 April, 1918	Ohura South G 4L 2B 3A and 3B	Para Hikaia and others to Hugh Richards.						
26	9706	Lease	16 March, 1918	Ohura South N 2E 3G 2C	Manahi Patito to John O'Conner.						
27	9709	Sale of timber	19 ,, 1918	Kinohaku East la lB	Whare Hotu and another to John Endean.						
28	9710	,,	25 ,, 1918	" 1а Зв	Pango Hone and others to John Endean.						
29	9711	,,	19 ,, 1918	" 1ғ2в	Rangirumakina and others to John Endean.						
3 0	9712	,,	19 " 1918	" 1ғ2р	Niko Mauritu and others to John Endean.						